
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
126 
135 

4 
6 

Name 
DRAGO FEDERICO 
CALGARO ALESSANDRO 
BALDASSARRE FABIO 
GIOVANETTI LUCA 

M ode l/ Engine  
YAMAHA R3 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Class 
250 
250 
250 
250 

O v er a ll B e s t T m  
1:17.031 
1:20.501 
1:23.226 
1:24.160 

Diff 
8.079 

11.549 
14.274 
15.208 

Gap 
0.292 
0.838 
0.717 
0.424 

PLE Best Tm 

1:23.226 
1:24.160 

PLV Best Tm 
1:17.031 
1:20.501 

 

Printed: 10/29/2016 5:16:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROVE LIBERE MOTO 
VELOCI 

250 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 


